CPUAC1U1300 Universal Power Adapter
Your replacement or spare AC adapter for portable electronic equipment.
The CPUAC1U1300 Universal Power
Adapter with USB 2.1 Quick Charge
Technology can be used as a replacement
or spare DC power adapter for electronics
such portable DVD players and other
A/V products, tablets, and many other
electronics devices.
The CPUAC1U1300 with 1300mA supports
voltages of 3V, 4.5V, 5V, 6V, 7.5V, 9V,
and 12V with both positive and negative
polarity settings. Seven (7) adapter
tips assure compatibility with most
popular electronics. The CPUAC1U1300’s
convenient folding AC plug makes it easy
to carry in a brief case, back pack, or
luggage. The 5 ft. cord provides flexibility
to where you operate your electronic
equipment.
It is equipped with one (1) 2.1A USB port
for charging tablets (including the iPad),
smart phones, MP3 players, and digital
cameras.
A One-Year Warranty ensures that this
product has passed our highest quality
standards in design, assembly, material
and workmanship.
Typical Applications
• Cameras
• MP3 Players
• Smartphones
• Portable AV Prodcuts
Features
• 1300mA Universal Power Adapter
• Selectable Voltages:
3V, 4.5V, 5V, 6V, 7.5V, 9V, and 12V DC
• 7 Adapter Tips w/5 ft. Cord
• Quick Charge Technology
• (1) USB 2.1 Amp Charging Port
• Folding AC Plug
• 1-Year Warranty
CPUAC1U1300 Universal Power Adapter
Your replacement or spare AC adapter for portable electronic equipment.
©2015 CyberPower Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without prior notice, product offerings or specifications.
GENERAL
Product Type Universal Power Adapter
INPUT
Voltage 100Vac - 120Vac
Plug Type NEMA 5-15R
Plug Style Folding
OUTPUT
Output Power 1300mA
Output Voltage (Selectable) 3V, 4.5V, 5V, 6V, 7.5V, 9V, 12Vdc
USB Charge Port - Total 1
USB Charging Amperage 2.1A
Adapter Tips (Qty.) 7
Output Cord Length (ft.) 5
INDICATORS
LED Power On
PHYSICAL
Color Black
Form Factor Slimline
Enclosure Construction ABS
Dimensions (WxHxD) (in.) 2.3 x 3.7 x 1.3
Weight (lbs.) 0.26
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature 32°F to 95°F / 0°C to 35°C
Operating Relative Humidity 0% - 95% non-condensing
Storage Temperature 5°F to 113°F / -15°C to 45°C
Maximum Operating Elevation 10,000 ft / 3,000 m
Maximum Storage Elevation 50,000 ft / 15,000 m
CERTIFICATIONS
Environmental RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
Product Warranty 1 Year Limited